P4 MANDARIN HIGH SCHOOL

4831 Greenland Road*Jacksonville, FL 32258*%(904) 260-3911
Home of the Mustangs

Brian Rado, Athletic Director

Sara Bravo, Principal

Matt Miller, Varsity Head Coach

2021 Boys Golf Schedule

DAY DATE OPPONENT (H-Home, A-Away) TIME
Tuesday August 24 @ Atlantic Coast 3:30pm
Tuesday August 31 Sandalwood @ Deer Creek 3:30pm
Tuesday September 7 @ Parker 3:30pm
Wednesday | September 8 @St. Augustine (Royal St. Augustine) 3:15pm
Monday September 13 @ Fleming Island (Randy Warren 8:30am
Invitational)
Tuesday September 14 Fletcher @ Deer Creek 3:30pm
Tuesday September 21 @ Wolfson 4:00pm
Tuesday September 28 First Coast & Tocoi Creek @ Deer Creek 3:30pm
Monday October 4 Gateway Conference Championship TBD
Tuesday October 12 @ Tacoi Creek 4:15pm
Wednesday | October 13 @ Bartram Trail SIGCC 4:00pm
October 25-27 District Championship TBD
November 1-3 Regional Championship TBD
Nov 1-10 FHSAA State Championship TBD

*District Games © Conference Games




